
Widening Participation Programme Dates 2019/20 
Please review the dates under the specific programme you are applying for. Exact timing of these 

events will be provided if you are selected onto the scheme.  

 

Promoting Potential Programme 
Staff training: Thursday 26 March 2020 5-7pm  

Launch event: Wednesday 1 April 2020 5-7pm  

Spring School: Monday 6 – 8 Wednesday April 2020 

Top Up Days: Wednesday 26 August & Saturday 14 November 2020 

 

LSE Compass: Year 11 Summer School 
Staff training: Thursday 24 June 2020  

Launch event: Wednesday 1 July 2020  

All days of the Programme: Monday 6 – Friday 10 July 2020 

 

CHOICE Summer School  
Staff training: Wednesday 5 August 2020 PM  

Admin day (Course Assistants only): Wednesday 5 August 2020 PM  

Launch event: Thursday 6 August 2020 5 -8pm  

Summer School: Monday 24 – Friday 28 August 2020 


